Octsber 2025

1 Sour Dough Doy2

25% Oft all Large Sour Dough,
Wheat and Cheese Bread

wua. breadbastet.com

Cake of the Month:*°
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Muffin Day

25% oftf all Muffins

Try the
Lemon Cookies!

10

11

14

15

Mini Loaf Day *

25% Off all Mini Loaves

17

18

Mmm. Pumpkin

Come By This Week

for Halloween Specials!

Chocolate Chip Bread!
% ) , 3 % %
Cookie Day
25% ff ony okies
by the Dozen
] 28 29 1

Signal Mountain (423) 886-7771
Cast Brainerd (423) 510-8881

Cleveland (423) 472-4441

Hixson (423) 870-9991
Riverview (423) 541-6661



